Diamond.
v‘v
SNOWPLOWS
oy Meyer Parts & Installation Instructions

81504 S.A.F. Carton

CLOSE WINDOW

Parts List

ltem Part No. Qty.| Description

81504 1 | Common Attaching Kit
1 817000104 2 | * Cylinder Collar
2 [8511002008059| 1 | » Chain5/16” PR Coil LIft 59”
3 811000095 2 | » Plow Marker

80389 1 | » Hardware Bag
4 | 811000003003 | 1 | ** Upper Pivot Pin
5 | 811000003009 | 1 | = Blade Pivot Pin
6 | 819000001002 | 2 | ¢ Cylinder Pin
7 | 819000001004 | 2 | ** Cylinder Pin
8 20420 6 | °° Cotter Pin 1/4” x 2”
9 20363 4 | e e Flatwasher 1-1/4”
10 | 8500003035 4 | e BoltH5/16-18 x 1”
11 20326 4 | ¢ Lockwasher 5/16”
12 | 8501001003 4 | e Nut5/16-18
13 | 8518001026 2 | e+ U-Bolt 7/16-14
14 | 8501001007 4 | ee Nut7/16-14
15 20328 4 | »* Lockwasher 7/16”




	ILLUSTRATION
	PARTS LIST

	Button6: 


